Curve tracer
CS-10000
CS-5000
CS-3000
10kV～15kV ～8,000A
5kV ～1,500A
3kV ～1,000A
Series

Hotplate PA3020 Dimension of Plate portion:200×200mm
PA3040 Dimension of Plate portion:200×400mm
Order Information
8511-3110-1
CS(IG)1502-844-2-00
CS14050E-114
※The products shown in this catalogue are current models at the date of publication. Design and specification are subject to change without notice for improvement.
※All enterprises including National instruments and Microsoft, etc. and product names mentioned are trademarks or registered trademarks of the respective owners.
※ Some of the products are Regulated Products subject to the Foreign Exchange and Foreign Trade Control Law of Japan. Export should not be allowed without appropriate governmental authorization. Please ask our sales office whether the product concerned is a Regulated Product(s).
Sales Dept.
International Sales Section
7-41, 1-Chome Kugayama, Suginami-Ku,
Tokyo,168-8511 Japan
Tel:  +81-3-5370-5483 Fax: +81-3-5370-5492
Model Name
Model
Number
Remarks
Main  unit CS-3100 3kV
CS-3200 3kV、400A
CS-3300 3kV、1,000A
CS-5100 5kV
CS-5200 5kV、400A
CS-5300 5kV、1,000A
CS-5400 5kV、1,500A
CS-10400 10kV、4,000A
CS-10800 10kV、8,000A
CS-12800 12kV、8,000A
CS-15800 15kV、8,000A
Test Fixture Test Fixture S CS-301 for CS-3100
Test Fixture M CS-302 for CS-3200/3300
CS-303 for CS-5100/5200/5300
CS-304 for CS-5400
Test Fixture L CS-305
CS-307
Prober Cable Prober cable CS-306 for CS-3100/3200/3300/5100/5200/5300
CS-308 for CS-5400
Alligator Clip Small alligator clip Red 10pcs CS-001
Small alligator clip Black 10pcs CS-002
Cable High voltage wire  Red 5pcs CS-003 Banana clip, 5kV, 30cm
Wire Black 5pcs CS-004 Banana clip, 30cm
Standard Lead 1set CS-005 Come with Main unit except CS-3100, Banana cable 30cm (Red 2pcs, Green 2pcs, Black 2pcs,
and Yellow 1pc for HV. Alligator Clip (Red 2pcs, Green 2pcs, Black 2pcs, and Yellow 1pc)
Cable for High Current CS-006 20cm,2pcs come with CS-5400
CS-007 30cm,2pcs come with CS-10400/10800
Software Semi-conductor parameter search CS-800 Built in Main unit
Semi-conductor parameter measurement CS-810 Install in PC
Test Adapter Test adaptor CS-500 Comes with all main units
TO type test adaptor CS-501A
AXIAL type adaptor CS-502
TO-263-3(D2PAK) type adaptor CS-503
TO-252-3 type adaptor CS-504
TO-263-7 type adaptor CS-505